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Sail
Number
GBR9909
GBR6526
GBR5025
GBR8368N
716/912
GBR2496L
GBR2773R
47518
GBR3877L

Type

SWAN 36 (1
HUSTLER SJ
GIBSEA 312
Hunter Son

J 800D
DUFOUR 365
Beneteau F
JeanneauSu
Jenneau Su

Hcap

0.967
0.879
0.874
0.816
0.966
0.898
0.955
0.862
0.964

HalSail Results

Results from CCRC

Class 'Alpha’, Series 'Late Summer'

Name

Markova
Celebration
Gypsy Girl
Samurai
Justify
Intrepid
Rockhopper
Calypso
Chimera

Race
1

(2)

1

(5)

4
(18/DNC)
(18/RET)

3

(6)
(18/RET)

Race
2

(3)

1
(18/DNC)
2
(18/DNC)
(6)

5
4
(18/DNC)

Race
3

1
(18/DNC)
2
(18/DNC)
3
5
(18/DNC)
(6)

4

(18/DNC)

(18/DNC)

(18/DNC)

Race Net

4 Pts
1

2

4
3

5
6
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Race_1 (Provisional) 12 September 2020 11:00:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 5 to 15 SW

Sail
number
GBR6526
GBR9909
GBR2773R
GBR8368N
GBR5025
47518
GBR2496L
GBR3877L
716/912

Type
HUSTLER SJ
SWAN 36 (1
Beneteau F
Hunter Son
GIBSEA 312
JeanneauSu
DUFOUR 365
Jenneau Su

J 800D

Hcap

0.879
0.967
0.955
0.816
0.874
0.862
0.898
0.964
0.966

Name

Celebration
Markova
Rockhopper
Samurai
Gypsy Girl
Calypso
Intrepid
Chimera
Justify

Finish
13:08:02
13:08:19
13:19:18
13:53:46
13:49:38
14:08:32

Points
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Race_2 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 10:59:46 , race officer was Richard Creer, wind was 5 to 10 SW

Sail
number
GBR6526
GBR8368N
GBR9909
47518
GBR2773R
GBR2496L
GBR3877L
GBR5025
716 /912

Type
HUSTLER SJ
Hunter Son
SWAN 36 (1
JeanneauSu
Beneteau F
DUFOUR 365
Jenneau Su
GIBSEA 312
J 800D

Hcap

0.879
0.816
0.967
0.862
0.955
0.898
0.964
0.874
0.966

Name

Celebration
Samurai
Markova
Calypso
Rockhopper
Intrepid
Chimera
Gypsy Girl
Justify

Finish
13:02:44
13:21:16
13:01:16
13:22:21
13:11:16
13:28:26

Race_3 (Provisional) 19 September 2020 12:30:00, race officer was , wind was -

Sail
number
GBR9909
GBR5025
716/912
GBR3877L
GBR2496L
47518
GBR2773R
GBR6526
GBR8368N

Type

SWAN 36 (1
GIBSEA 312
J 800D
Jenneau Su
DUFOUR 365
JeanneauSu
Beneteau F
HUSTLER SJ
Hunter Son

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49202

Hcap

0.967
0.874
0.966
0.964
0.898
0.862
0.955
0.879
0.816

Name

Markova
Gypsy Girl
Justify
Chimera
Intrepid
Calypso
Rockhopper
Celebration
Samurai

Finish
15:45:45
16:23:45
16:03:53
16:24:50
16:42:56
16:59:40

Points
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Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC

Race_4 (Provisional) 20 September 2020 10:00:00 , race officer was Stuart King, wind was -

Sail
number
GBR9909
GBR5025
GBR2496L
716/912
47518
GBR3877L
GBR2773R
GBR6526
GBR8368N

HalSail Results

Type Hcap
SWAN 36 (1 0.967
GIBSEA 312 0.874
DUFOUR 365 0.898
J 800D 0.966
JeanneauSu 0.862
Jenneau Su 0.964
Beneteau F 0.955
HUSTLER SJ 0.879
Hunter Son 0.816

Name

Markova
Gypsy Girl
Intrepid
Justify
Calypso
Chimera
Rockhopper
Celebration
Samurai

Race_5 (NoResultsYet) 26 September 2020 14:00:00

Race_6 (NoResultsYet) 27 September 2020 10:00:00

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49202

Finish
11:55:40
12:13:50
12:10:43
12:09:42
12:28:23
12:21:15

Points
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Rank

A b ON =

Sail

Number Type

355 WESTERLY F
GBR2362 MOODY 376
GBR4891T FIRST 285
GBR5634 Westerly G
46 Hunter Hor

HalSail Results

Results from CCRC

Class 'Beta’, Series 'Late Summer'

Hcap Name

* Slipstream
* Arcadia

* Encounter
0.750 Satisfaction
* Tucana

Race Race
1 2
(11/RET) (11/DNC)
1 1
(11/DNC) (11/DNC)
(11/DNC) 2
(11/DNC) (11/DNC)

* in the Hcap column indicates that the handicap varied from one race to another in the series

Place

RET
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place

DNC
DNC
DNC

Place

RET
RET
DNC

Place

DNC
DNC

Race
3

]
(11/RET)
2
(11/DNC)
11/RET

Race
4

1
(11/DNC)
2
11/DNC
3

Race_1 (Provisional) 12 September 2020 11:00:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 5 to 15 SW

Sail
number
GBR2362
355

46
GBR4891T
GBR5634

Type
MOODY 376
WESTERLY F
Hunter Hor
FIRST 285
Westerly G

Hcap

0.920
0.897
0.828
0.908
0.750

Name

Arcadia
Slipstream
Tucana
Encounter
Satisfaction

Finish
14:27:56

Race_2 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 10:59:46 , race officer was Richard Creer, wind was 5 to 10 SW

Sail
number
GBR2362
GBR5634
46

355
GBR4891T

Type
MOODY 376
Westerly G
Hunter Hor
WESTERLY F
FIRST 285

Hcap

0.879
0.750
0.828
0.897
0.908

Name

Arcadia
Satisfaction
Tucana
Slipstream
Encounter

Finish
13:19:45
13:50:40

Race_3 (Provisional) 19 September 2020 12:30:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Sail
number
355
GBR4891T
46
GBR2362
GBR5634

Race_4 (Provisional) 20 September 2020 10:00:00 , race officer was Stuart King, wind was -

Sail
number
355
GBR4891T
46
GBR2362
GBR5634

Type
WESTERLY F
FIRST 285
Hunter Hor
MOODY 376
Westerly G

Type
WESTERLY F
FIRST 285
Hunter Hor
MOODY 376
Westerly G

Hcap

0.906
0.908
0.828
0.895
0.750

Hcap

0.906
0.906
0.827
0.920
0.750

Name

Slipstream
Encounter
Tucana
Arcadia
Satisfaction

Name

Slipstream
Encounter
Tucana
Arcadia
Satisfaction

Race_5 (NoResultsYet) 26 September 2020 14:00:00

Race_6 (NoResultsYet) 27 September 2020 10:00:00

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49204

Finish
16:29:13
16:30:08

Finish
12:10:10

12:13:01
12:58:00

Net
Pts

Points

(11)
(11)
(11)
(11)

Points

1
2
(11)
(11)
(11)

Points

1
2
11
(1)
(1)

Points

(1)
11
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26/11/2020 HalSail Results

Results by HalSail

| HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47 |

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49204 2/2



26/11/2020 HalSail Results

Results from CCRC
Race_1 (Provisional) 12 September 2020 11:00:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 5 to 15 W

Place Type Hcap Name Finish Points
1 HUSTLER SJ 0.8820 Celebration 13:08:02 1
2 SIGMA 362 0.8140 Stormcruiser 13:22:10 2
3 Jenneau SO 0.9110 Cool Runnings 13:10:54 3
4 SWAN 36 (1 0.9350 Markova 13:08:19 4
5 MAXI 1000 0.8030 Good Time Girl 13:31:27 5
6 Beneteau F 0.9670 Rockhopper 13:19:18 6
7 Nijad 331 0.7960 Tern IV 13:54:15 7
8 OCEANIS 31 0.8200 Bugsy 2 13:55:05 8
9 Hunter Son 0.8310 Samurai 13:53:46 9
10 GIBSEA 312 0.9120 Gypsy Girl 13:49:38 10
1" JeanneauSu 0.8650 Calypso 14:08:28 1
12 Southerly 0.7580 Good Day Sunshine 14:36:17 12
13 OCEANIS 32 0.8310 Serendipity 14:18:15 13
14 FEELING 39 0.8360 Crazee Feeling 14:17:51 14
15 ETAP 32 S 0.8090 Windreaver 14:24:54 15
16 MOODY 376 0.9710 Arcadia 14:27:56 16
RET WESTERLY F 0.9180 Slipstream 30
RET DUFOUR 365 0.9590 Intrepid 30
RET Jenneau Su 0.9550 Chimera 30
DNC BAVARIA 30 0.7510 Misty Blue 30
DNC Westerly O 0.7530 Ursa Minor 30
DNC British Fo 0.7990 Folkdance 30
DNC Westerly S 0.9320 Exeat 30
DNC MOODY S38 0.7900 Sea Breeze 30
DNC Westerly G 0.8650 Satisfaction 30
DNC ETAP 34S 0.9390 The Harribelle 30
DNC Jeanneau S 0.9520 White Magic 30
DNC FIRST 25.7 0.7480 First Light 30
DNC J 80 OD 0.9360 Justify 30
Results by HalSail
1 HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47 1

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49185 11
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15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=
15=

Sail
Number
GBR9909
GBR6526
47518

355
GBR5025
GBR8368N
GBR2496L
GBR4891T
GBR3877L
GBR2362
GBR2773R
716/912
GBR5634
46

0

6

FB172
C0626
GBR2191T
GBR3453L
GBR4290
GBR4367
GBR4661L
GBR4664
GBR7276T
GBR8210T
GBR8929T

Type

SWAN 36 (1
HUSTLER SJ
JeanneauSu
WESTERLY F
GIBSEA 312
Hunter Son
DUFOUR 365
FIRST 285
Jenneau Su
MOODY 376
Beneteau F

J 80 0D
Westerly G
Hunter Hor
FOXHOUND 2
Clyde Line
British Fo
CONTESSA 3
Westerly S
Jeanneau S
STARLIGHT
PARKER 275
OCEANIS 37
Sadler Sta
ETAP 34S
Beneteau O
Jeanneau S

Hcap
*
*
*
*

*

*

0.7504
0.8046
1.0515
0.8400
0.8377
1.0467
0.9766
0.9246
0.8556
0.9486
0.9006
0.8866
0.9760
1.0046

HalSail Results

Results from CCRC

Name

Markova
Celebration
Calypso
Slipstream
Gypsy Girl
Samurai
Intrepid
Encounter
Chimera
Arcadia
Rockhopper
Justify
Satisfaction
Tucana
Celestia
Mikado
Folkdance
Ku Ring Gai
Exeat
Kittiwake
Valinor

Oi Oi

Working From Home

Moonbeam
The Harribelle
Kristell

White Magic

Race

1

2
1

(6)

(28/RET)

()
4

(28/RET)
(28/DNC)
(28/RET)

7
3

(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)

Class 'Combined', Series 'Late Summer’

Race
2

(6)
4
1
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
2
(8)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
3
7
(28/DNC)
5
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)

* in the Hcap column indicates that the handicap varied from one race to another in the series

Place

NOoOO A WON-

RET
RET
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Race
3

1
(28/DNC)
(7)

4
2
(28/DNC)
8
6
3
(28/RET)
(28/DNC)
5
(28/DNC)
28/RET
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC

Race
4

(6)
(28/DNC)
5
2
4
(28/DNC)
1
3
7
(28/DNC)
(28/DNC)
8
28/DNC
9
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC
28/DNC

Race_1 (Provisional) 12 September 2020 11:00:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 5 to 15 SW

Sail
number
GBR6526
GBR9909
GBR2773R
GBR8368N
GBR5025
47518
GBR2362
355
GBR2496L
GBR3877L
0

6

46

FB172
C0626
GBR2191T
GBR3453L
GBR4290

Type
HUSTLER SJ
SWAN 36 (1
Beneteau F
Hunter Son
GIBSEA 312
JeanneauSu
MOODY 376
WESTERLY F
DUFOUR 365
Jenneau Su
FOXHOUND 2
Clyde Line
Hunter Hor
British Fo
CONTESSA 3
Westerly S
Jeanneau S
STARLIGHT

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49203

Hcap

0.9762
1.0255
0.9676
0.8566
0.9108
0.8316
0.9196
0.8966
0.8986
0.9102
0.8046
1.0515
0.8276
0.8400
0.8377
1.0467
0.9766
0.9246

Name

Celebration
Markova
Rockhopper
Samurai
Gypsy Girl
Calypso
Arcadia
Slipstream
Intrepid
Chimera
Celestia
Mikado
Tucana
Folkdance
Ku Ring Gai
Exeat
Kittiwake
Valinor

Finish
13:08:02
13:08:19
13:19:18
13:53:46
13:49:38
14:08:32
14:27:56

Net
Pts

© o OO O O O Ww

10
10
13
33
37
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

Points

B W N -

(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)
(28)

1/4
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Place

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

3
o
o
o

0 N O G A~ WON -

RET

HalSail Results

Sail

number Type Hcap Name Finish Points
GBR4367 PARKER 275 0.8556 Oi Oi (28)
GBR4661L OCEANIS 37 0.9486 Working From Home (28)
GBR4664 Sadler Sta 0.9006 Moonbeam (28)
GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.9080 Encounter (28)
GBR5634 Westerly G 0.7504 Satisfaction (28)
GBR7276T ETAP 34S 0.8866 The Harribelle (28)
GBR8210T Beneteau O 0.9760 Kristell (28)
GBR8929T Jeanneau S 1.0046 White Magic (28)
716 /912 J 800D 1.0135 Justify (28)

Race_2 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 10:59:46 , race officer was Richard Creer, wind was 5 to 10 SW

Sail

number Type Hcap Name Finish Points
47518 JeanneauSu 0.8125 Calypso 13:22:21 1
GBR8368N Hunter Son 0.8496 Samurai 13:21:16 2
GBR2362 MOODY 376 0.8792 Arcadia 13:19:45 3
GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 1.0137 Celebration 13:02:44 4
GBR5634 Westerly G 0.7504 Satisfaction 13:50:40 5
GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 1.0565 Markova 13:01:16 (6)
GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.9892 Rockhopper 13:11:16 7
GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.8970 Intrepid 13:28:26 (8)
0 FOXHOUND 2 0.8046 Celestia (28)
6 Clyde Line 1.0515 Mikado (28)
46 Hunter Hor 0.8276 Tucana (28)
FB172 British Fo 0.8400 Folkdance (28)
355 WESTERLY F 0.8966 Slipstream (28)
C0626 CONTESSA 3 0.8377 Ku Ring Gai (28)
GBR2191T Westerly S 1.0467 Exeat (28)
GBR3453L Jeanneau S 0.9766 Kittiwake (28)
GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.9102 Chimera (28)
GBR4290 STARLIGHT 0.9246 Valinor (28)
GBR4367 PARKER 275 0.8556 Oi Oi (28)
GBR4661L OCEANIS 37 0.9486 Working From Home (28)
GBR4664 Sadler Sta 0.9006 Moonbeam (28)
GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.9080 Encounter (28)
GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.9108 Gypsy Girl (28)
GBR7276T ETAP 34S 0.8866 The Harribelle (28)
GBR8210T Beneteau O 0.9760 Kristell (28)
GBR8929T Jeanneau S 1.0046 White Magic (28)
716/912 J 800D 1.0135 Justify (28)

Race_3 (Provisional) 19 September 2020 12:30:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Sail

number Type Hcap Name Finish Points
GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 1.0622 Markova 15:45:45 1
GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.9047 Gypsy Girl 16:23:45 2
GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.9198 Chimera 16:24:50 3
355 WESTERLY F 0.9057 Slipstream 16:29:13 4
7167912 J 80 OD 1.0140 Justify 16:03:53 5
GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.9080 Encounter 16:30:08 6
47518 JeanneauSu 0.8326 Calypso 16:59:40 (7)
GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.8966 Intrepid 16:42:56 8
46 Hunter Hor 0.8280 Tucana 28

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49203 2/4
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Place

RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place

© 00 NO A WODN =

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail
number
GBR2362
0

6

FB172
C0626
GBR2191T
GBR2773R
GBR3453L
GBR4290
GBR4367
GBR4661L
GBR4664
GBR5634
GBR6526
GBR7276T
GBR8210T
GBR8368N
GBR8929T

Type

MOODY 376
FOXHOUND 2
Clyde Line
British Fo
CONTESSA 3
Westerly S
Beneteau F
Jeanneau S
STARLIGHT
PARKER 275
OCEANIS 37
Sadler Sta
Westerly G
HUSTLER SJ
ETAP 34S
Beneteau O
Hunter Son
Jeanneau S

Hcap

0.8947
0.8046
1.0515
0.8400
0.8377
1.0467
0.9676
0.9766
0.9246
0.8556
0.9486
0.9006
0.7504
0.9762
0.8866
0.9760
0.8566
1.0046

HalSail Results

Name

Arcadia
Celestia
Mikado
Folkdance

Ku Ring Gai
Exeat
Rockhopper
Kittiwake
Valinor

Oi Oi

Working From Home
Moonbeam
Satisfaction
Celebration
The Harribelle
Kristell
Samurai
White Magic

Finish

Race_4 (Provisional) 20 September 2020 10:00:00 , race officer was Stuart King, wind was -

Sail
number
GBR2496L
355
GBR4891T
GBR5025
47518
GBR9909
GBR3877L
716 /912
46

0

6

FB172
C0626
GBR2191T
GBR2362
GBR2773R
GBR3453L
GBR4290
GBR4367
GBR4661L
GBR4664
GBR5634
GBR6526
GBR7276T
GBR8210T
GBR8368N
GBR8929T

Type
DUFOUR 365
WESTERLY F
FIRST 285
GIBSEA 312
JeanneauSu
SWAN 36 (1
Jenneau Su

J 800D
Hunter Hor
FOXHOUND 2
Clyde Line
British Fo
CONTESSA 3
Westerly S
MOODY 376
Beneteau F
Jeanneau S
STARLIGHT
PARKER 275
OCEANIS 37
Sadler Sta
Westerly G
HUSTLER SJ
ETAP 34S
Beneteau O
Hunter Son
Jeanneau S

Race_5 (NoResultsYet) 26 September 2020 14:00:00

Race_6 (NoResultsYet) 27 September 2020 10:00:00

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49203

Hcap

0.8889
0.9056
0.9060
0.9113
0.8255
1.0694
0.9205
1.0134
0.8275
0.8046
1.0515
0.8400
0.8377
1.0467
0.9196
0.9676
0.9766
0.9246
0.8556
0.9486
0.9006
0.7504
0.9762
0.8866
0.9760
0.8566
1.0046

Name

Intrepid
Slipstream
Encounter
Gypsy Girl
Calypso
Markova
Chimera
Justify
Tucana
Celestia
Mikado
Folkdance
Ku Ring Gai
Exeat
Arcadia
Rockhopper
Kittiwake
Valinor

Qi Oi
Working From Home
Moonbeam
Satisfaction
Celebration
The Harribelle
Kristell
Samurai
White Magic

Finish
12:10:43
12:10:10
12:13:01
12:13:50
12:28:23
11:55:40
12:21:15
12:09:42
12:58:00

Points

(28)
28
28
28
28
28

(28)
28
28
28
28
28

(28)

(28)
28
28

(28)
28

Points
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(28)
(28)
28
28
28
28
28
28
(28)
28
28
(28)
28

3/4



26/11/2020 HalSail Results

Results by HalSail

| HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47 |

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49203 4/4
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Type

SWAN 36 (1
HUSTLER SJ
JeanneauSu
WESTERLY F
GIBSEA 312
Hunter Son
DUFOUR 365
FIRST 285
Jenneau Su
MOODY 376
Beneteau F

J 80 OD
Westerly G
Hunter Hor

HalSail Results

Results from CCRC

Name

Markova
Celebration
Calypso
Slipstream
Gypsy Girl
Samurai
Intrepid
Encounter
Chimera
Arcadia
Rockhopper
Justify
Satisfaction
Tucana

Race
1

2

1

(6)
(30/RET)
()

4
(30/RET)
(30/DNC)
(30/RET)

7

3
(30/DNC)
(30/DNC)
(30/DNC)

Race
2

(6)
4
1
(30/DNC)
(30/DNC)
2
(8)
(30/DNC)
(30/DNC)
3
7
(30/DNC)
5
(30/DNC)

Class 'NHC_rolling', Series 'Late Summer Base'

Race
3

1
(30/DNC)
(7)

4
2
(30/DNC)
8
6
3
(30/RET)
(30/DNC)
5
(30/DNC)
30/RET

Race
4

(6)
(30/DNC)
5
2
4
(30/DNC)
1
3
7
(30/DNC)
(30/DNC)
8
30/DNC
9

Race_1 (Provisional) 12 September 2020 11:00:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 5 to 15 SW

Type
HUSTLER SJ
SWAN 36 (1
Beneteau F
Hunter Son
GIBSEA 312
JeanneauSu
MOODY 376
WESTERLY F
DUFOUR 365
Jenneau Su
Hunter Hor
FIRST 285
Westerly G

J 800D

Hcap

0.976
1.025
0.968
0.857
0.911
0.832
0.920
0.897
0.899
0.910
0.828
0.908
0.750
1.014

Race_2 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 10:59:46

NHC Analysis
Sail
Rank  Number
1 GBR9909
2 GBR6526
3 47518
4 355
5 GBR5025
6 GBR8368N
7 GBR2496L
8 GBR4891T
9 GBR3877L
10 GBR2362
1 GBR2773R
12 7167912
13 GBR5634
14 46
Sail
Place number
1 GBR6526
2 GBR9909
3 GBR2773R
4 GBR8368N
5 GBR5025
6 47518
7 GBR2362
RET 355
RET GBR2496L
RET GBR3877L
DNC 46
DNC GBR4891T
DNC GBR5634
DNC 716 /912
Sail
Place number
1 47518
2 GBR8368N
3 GBR2362
4 GBR6526
5 GBR5634
6 GBR9909
7 GBR2773R
8 GBR2496L
DNC 46
DNC 355
DNC GBR3877L
DNC GBR4891T
DNC GBR5025

Type
JeanneauSu
Hunter Son
MOODY 376
HUSTLER SJ
Westerly G
SWAN 36 (1
Beneteau F
DUFOUR 365
Hunter Hor
WESTERLY F
Jenneau Su
FIRST 285
GIBSEA 312

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49201

Hcap

0.812
0.850
0.879
1.014
0.750
1.057
0.989
0.897
0.828
0.895
0.909
0.908
0.894

Name

Celebration
Markova
Rockhopper
Samurai
Gypsy Girl
Calypso
Arcadia
Slipstream
Intrepid
Chimera
Tucana
Encounter
Satisfaction
Justify

Name

Calypso
Samurai
Arcadia
Celebration
Satisfaction
Markova
Rockhopper
Intrepid
Tucana
Slipstream
Chimera
Encounter
Gypsy Girl

Finish
13:08:02
13:08:19
13:19:18
13:53:46
13:49:38
14:08:32
14:27:56

Finish
13:22:21
13:21:16
13:19:45
13:02:44
13:50:40
13:01:16
13:11:16
13:28:26

Points
1
2
3
4

(5)
(6)
7
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)

, race officer was Richard Creer, wind was 5 to 10 SW

Points

a H» ON =

(6)

@)
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)

Net
Pts

© o O O O W

10
10
13
35
39

Next
Hcap

1.014
1.057
0.989
0.850
0.894
0.812
0.879
0.895
0.897
0.909
0.828
0.908
0.750
1.014

Next
Hcap

0.833
0.871
0.895
1.028
0.754
1.062
0.990
0.897
0.828
0.906
0.920
0.908
0.905

1/2



26/11/2020

Place

DNC

3
o
o
o

0 N O A WODN -

RET
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place

© 00 NO GO A ODN =

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail
number

716 /912

Sail
number
GBR9909
GBR5025
GBR3877L
355
716/912
GBR4891T
47518
GBR2496L
46
GBR2362
GBR2773R
GBR5634
GBR6526
GBR8368N

Type
J 800D

Type

SWAN 36 (1
GIBSEA 312
Jenneau Su
WESTERLY F
J 800D
FIRST 285
JeanneauSu
DUFOUR 365
Hunter Hor
MOODY 376
Beneteau F
Westerly G
HUSTLER SJ
Hunter Son

Hcap
1.014

Hcap

1.062
0.905
0.920
0.906
1.014
0.908
0.833
0.897
0.828
0.895
0.990
0.754
1.028
0.871

HalSail Results

Name

Justify

Name

Markova
Gypsy Girl
Chimera
Slipstream
Justify
Encounter
Calypso
Intrepid
Tucana
Arcadia
Rockhopper
Satisfaction
Celebration
Samurai

Finish

Race_3 (Provisional) 19 September 2020 12:30:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Finish
15:45:45
16:23:45
16:24:50
16:29:13
16:03:53
16:30:08
16:59:40
16:42:56

Points

(30)

Points

D b WN -

@)
8
30
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)
(30)

Race_4 (Provisional) 20 September 2020 10:00:00 , race officer was Stuart King, wind was -

Sail
number
GBR2496L
355
GBR4891T
GBR5025
47518
GBR9909
GBR3877L
716/912
46
GBR2362
GBR2773R
GBR5634
GBR6526
GBR8368N

Type
DUFOUR 365
WESTERLY F
FIRST 285
GIBSEA 312
JeanneauSu
SWAN 36 (1
Jenneau Su
J80 0D
Hunter Hor
MOODY 376
Beneteau F
Westerly G
HUSTLER SJ
Hunter Son

Race_5 (NoResultsYet) 26 September 2020 14:00:00

Race_6 (NoResultsYet) 27 September 2020 10:00:00

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/49201

Hcap

0.889
0.906
0.906
0.911
0.825
1.069
0.920
1.013
0.827
0.894
0.989
0.754
1.027
0.870

Name

Intrepid
Slipstream
Encounter
Gypsy Girl
Calypso
Markova
Chimera
Justify
Tucana
Arcadia
Rockhopper
Satisfaction
Celebration
Samurai

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47

Finish
12:10:43
12:10:10
12:13:01
12:13:50
12:28:23
11:55:40
12:21:15
12:09:42
12:58:00

Points

a H» ODN =

(6)

(30)
(30)
30
(30)
(30)

Next
Hcap

1.014

Next
Hcap

1.069
0.91
0.920
0.906
1.013
0.906
0.825
0.889
0.827
0.894
0.989
0.754
1.027
0.870

Next
Hcap

0.907
0.921
0.915
0.917
0.829
1.071
0.908
0.997
0.808
0.893
0.988
0.753
1.026
0.869

2/2



26/11/2020 HalSail Results

Results from CCRC

] ] H ) 1 ]
NHC Analysis Class 'NHC2020', Series 'Commodore's Bender
Race Race Net
Rank Name 1 2 Pts
1 Justify 1 3
2 Mojito 1 3 4
3 Exeat 4 2 6
4 Kyra 3 8 1
5 Intrepid 5 6 1
6 Rockhopper 8 4 12
7 Chimera 7 5 12
8 Gypsy Girl 6 7 13
9 Slipstream 33/DNC 9 42
Race_1 (Validated) 14 June 2020 09:30:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 12 to 19 SE
Next
Place Hcap Name Finish Points Hcap
1 1.023 Mojito 11:10:00 1 1.039
2 0.936 Justify 11:20:42 2 0.948
3 0.908 Kyra 11:25:00 3 0.917
4 0.932 Exeat 11:22:31 4 0.940
5 0.959 Intrepid 11:23:39 5 0.956
6 0.912 Gypsy Girl 11:32:28 6 0.903
7 0.955 Chimera 11:29:12 7 0.940
8 0.967 Rockhopper 11:37:23 8 0.948
DNC 0.918 Slipstream 33 0.918
Race_2 (Validated) 14 June 2020 14:00:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 9 to 13 S
Next
Place Hcap Name Finish Points Hcap
1 0.948 Justify 14:59:42 1 0.975
2 0.940 Exeat 15:01:59 2 0.958
3 1.039 Mojito 14:57:00 3 1.054
4 0.948 Rockhopper 15:03:22 4 0.957
5 0.940 Chimera 15:05:19 5 0.943
6 0.956 Intrepid 15:04:35 6 0.957
7 0.903 Gypsy Girl 15:08:40 7 0.903
8 0.917 Kyra 15:21:00 8 0.881
9 0.918 Slipstream 15:27:02 9 0.882
Results by HalSail
W HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47 W

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/46720 11



26/11/2020 HalSail Results

Results from CCRC
Race_1 (Provisional) 11 July 2020 12:15:00 , race officer was Michael Brigs, wind was 10 to 16 W

Sail Next
Place number Hcap Name Finish Points Hcap
1 GBR9909 0.935 Markova 13:59:44 1 0.963
2 716/912 0.936 Justify 14:01:22 2 0.964
3 GBR8368N 0.831 Samurai 14:24:05 3 0.844
4 GBR4891T 0.908 Encounter 14:24:10 4 0.897
5 GBR2773R 0.967 Rockhopper 14:17:43 5 0.953
6 GBR3877L 0.955 Chimera 14:23:08 6 0.933
7 GBR2496L 0.959 Intrepid 14:27:49 7 0.934
RET 6 0.929 Mikado 33 0.931
RET 47518 0.865 Calypso 33 0.867

Race_2 (NoResultsYet) 18 July 2020 12:00:00

Race_3 (NoResultsYet) 25 July 2020 12:00:00

Results by HalSail

1 HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47 1

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/47463 11



26/11/2020 HalSail Results

Results from CCRC

NHC Analysis Class 'NHC2020', Series '"Tack&Race Sunday
Sail Race Race Net
Rank Number Name 1 3 Pts
1 GBR9909 Markova (1) 1 1
2 6 Mikado (3) 2 2
3 GBR8368N Samurai 2 (33/DNC) 2
4 GBR4891T Encounter (33/DNC) 3 3
5 GBR2773R Rockhopper 4 (33/DNC) 4
6 GBR2496L Intrepid 5 (33/DNC) 5
7= GBR5025 Gypsy Girl (33/DNC) 33/RET 33
7= 716 /912 Justify (33/RET) 33/DNC 33
Race_1 (Provisional) 12 July 2020 12:00:00 , race officer was , wind was 6 to 10 SE
Sail Next
Place number Hcap Name Finish Points Hcap
1 GBR9909 0.935 Markova 13:49:10 (1) 0.963
2 GBR8368N 0.831 Samurai 14:05:28 2 0.850
3 6 0.929 Mikado 13:56:35 (3) 0.939
4 GBR2773R 0.967 Rockhopper 14:02:54 4 0.950
5 GBR2496L 0.959 Intrepid 14:25:10 5 0.923
RET 716/912 0.936 Justify (33) 0.933
DNC GBR4891T 0.908 Encounter (33) 0.908
DNC GBR5025 0.912 Gypsy Girl (33) 0.912
Race_2 (NoResultsYet) 19 July 2020 12:00:00

Race_3 (Provisional) 26 July 2020 12:01:27 , race officer was Gavin Marriott, wind was 15 to 25 SW
Sail Next
Place number Hcap Name Finish Points Hcap
1 GBR9909 0.963 Markova 13:53:20 1 0.981
2 6 0.939 Mikado 14:10:21 2 0.931
3 GBR4891T 0.908 Encounter 14:18:46 3 0.892
RET GBR5025 0.912 Gypsy Girl 33 0.913
DNC GBR2496L 0.923 Intrepid (33) 0.924
DNC GBR2773R 0.950 Rockhopper (33) 0.951
DNC GBR8368N 0.850 Samurai (33) 0.851
DNC 716 /912 0.933 Justify 33 0.934

Results by HalSail

W HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47 W

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/47472 11
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Rank

A b ON =

Place

a b ON =

RET
DNC

Place

RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

HalSail Results

Results from CCRC

Class 'VPRS No Spinnaker', Series 'Tack&Race Sunday'

Sail
Number
GBR9909
GBR8368N
6
GBR2773R
GBR2496L
GBR5025
716 /912

Hcap

0.930
0.801
0.917
0.903
0.860
0.829
0.904

Name

Markova
Samurai
Mikado
Rockhopper
Intrepid
Gypsy Girl
Justify

Race
1

)
1
(3)
4
5
(17/DNC)
(17/RET)

Race
3

1
(17/DNC)
2
(17/DNC)
(17/DNC)
17/RET
17/DNC

Race_1 (Provisional) 12 July 2020 12:00:00 , race officer was , wind was 6 to 10 SE

Sail
number
GBR8368N
GBR9909
6
GBR2773R
GBR2496L
716 /912
GBR5025

Race_3 (Provisional) 26 July 2020 12:01:27 , race officer was Gavin Marriott, wind was 15 to 25 SW

Sail
number
GBR9909
6
GBR5025
GBR2496L
GBR2773R
GBR8368N
716/912

https://www.halsail.com/Result/Public/47494

Hcap

0.801
0.930
0.917
0.903
0.860
0.904
0.829

Name

Samurai
Markova
Mikado
Rockhopper
Intrepid
Justify
Gypsy Girl

Race_2 (NoResultsYet) 19 July 2020 12:00:00

Hcap

0.930
0.917
0.829
0.860
0.903
0.801
0.904

Name

Markova
Mikado
Gypsy Girl
Intrepid
Rockhopper
Samurai
Justify

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 26 November 2020 at 10:17:47

Finish
14:05:28
13:49:10
13:56:35
14:02:54
14:25:10

Finish
13:53:20
14:10:21

Net
Pts

N ~NaRND =2

_

Points

1
(2)
(3)

4

5

(17)
(17)

Points

1
2
17
(17)
(17)
(7)
17

7



